
OE400SPS

QUOTE NO. ACCOUNT NO. DATE

GRWS601 0826806 12/30/2015

BILL TO: 
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE 
100 N ANDREWS AVE FL 6  

Accounts Payable 
FORT LAUDERDALE , FL 33301-
1016 

Customer Phone # 

SHIP TO: 
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE  
Attention To: SEYMOUR FERGUSON 
1300 W BROWARD BLVD  
FLEET DIVISION  

FORT LAUDERDALE , FL 33312-1643 
Contact: SEYMOUR 
FERGUSON      957.828.5988 

Customer P.O. # MISC W/ UUU QUOTE 

ACCOUNT MANAGER SHIPPING METHOD TERMS EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE

ROGER HEROUX 877.837.9662 AIT - Deferred, 3-5 Days MasterCard/Visa Govt 858013875578C1 

QTY ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE

2 3626108 SIERRA AIRLINK GX450 LTE CELL MODEM 
      Mfg#: 1102360 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 
      130733 

697.00 1,394.00

2 3619220 SIERRA 2YR EXT WTY 
      Mfg#: 9010027 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 
      130733 

124.00 248.00

2 3278883 SIERRA WRLSS LTE/WIFI/GPD ANTENNA 
      Mfg#: LTM4013C3C3J2CBLK 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 
      130733 

178.00 356.00

2 3164348 C2G 20FT CAT6 SNAG SHIELD PATCH BL 
      Mfg#: 00804 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 
      130733 

13.70 27.40

1 920138 APC NETSHELTER SX 42U ENCLOSURE RACK 
      Mfg#: AR3100 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 
      130733 

1,067.42 1,067.42

1 2942860 CISCO CAT3850 48 10/100/1000 POE IP 
      Mfg#: WS-C3850-48P-S 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 
      130733 
Cisco Fastrck Accelerator not 
applied. 

6,998.07 6,998.07

2 2146071 PROLINE 1000BASE-SX SFP GENERIC 
      Mfg#: SFP-SX-CDW 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 
      130733 
Contract: National IPA Technology 
Solutions 
130733 

69.48 138.96

2 1042648 BELKIN 1M LC/LC OM1 62.5/125 FIBER 
      Mfg#: LCLC625-01M-CDW 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 
      130733 
Contract: National IPA Technology 
Solutions 
130733 

14.67 29.34

3 3820480 PAN TB 14IN 128GB MULTI TOUCH 
      Mfg#: CF-54C9-00CM 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 
      130733 
Contract: National IPA Technology 
Solutions 
130733 

2,385.00 7,155.00

2 3289953 SIERRA WIRELESS AVMS MGMT LIC 1Y 
      Mfg#: 9010125 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 

20.00 40.00CAM 16-0085 
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      130733 
Contract: National IPA Technology 
Solutions 
130733 
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA 

2 3193977 UBIQUITI 5470 PTP 1GBPS RADIO 
      Mfg#: AF-5-USA 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 
      130733 

1,105.00 2,210.00

3 3951026 UBIQUITI AIRFIBER 500MBPS+ BACKHAUL 
      Mfg#: AF-5X-US-CS2 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 
      130733 

460.00 1,380.00

1 3769596 MILESTONE HUSKY M50 20IP I7 16TB 16G 
      Mfg#: HM507382N10020 
      Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 
      130733 

9,175.00 9,175.00

SUBTOTAL 
FREIGHT 

TAX 

30,219.19 
0.00 
0.00 

30,219.19

CDW Government 
230 North Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061  Fax: 847.465.5279

Please remit payment to: 
CDW Government  
75 Remittance Drive  
Suite 1515 
Chicago, IL 60675-1515 

For more information, contact a CDW account manager.
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